FM13HF02T
HF RFID IC based on
ISO/IEC 15693
Datasheet
Apr.2014
         Datasheet
FM13HF02T HF RFID IC based on ISO/IEC 15693     Ver 1.0                                      1
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS INTENDED AS A REFERENCE TO ASSIST OUR CUSTOMERS IN THE SELECTION OF

         Datasheet
FM13HF02T HF RFID IC based on ISO/IEC 15693     Ver 1.0                                      5
2 Ordering information
Type Number Wafer Type Description
FM13HF02T-WIB Bump Sawn Wafer
8 inch bump wafer (sawn, laser diced; 150 um
thickness, without UV exposure, on film frame
carrier; electronic fail die marking according to
SECSII format)
FM13HF02T-WIBU Bump Sawn Wafer
8 inch bump wafer (sawn, laser diced; 150 um
thickness, UV exposure, on film frame carrier;
electronic fail die marking according to SECSII
format)
FM13HF02T-WIS Sawn Wafer
8 inch wafer (sawn, laser diced; 150 um thickness,
on film frame carrier; electronic fail die marking
according to SECSII format)
FM  13HF  02  T  XXX
         Company Name
           FM=Shanghai Fudan Microelectronics Group Company Limited
          Product Family Name
13HF= High frequency RFID chip based on ISO/IEC 15693
           Memory
           02= about 2K bit EEPROM
           Product Type
           Wafer Type
           WIS= Sawn Wafer
WIB= Bump Wafer without UV exposure
WIBU= Bump Wafer with UV exposure
         Datasheet
FM13HF02T HF RFID IC based on ISO/IEC 15693     Ver 1.0                                      6
Revision history
Version Publication
date Pages Paragraph or
Illustration Revise Description